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Firma: STD Comp

Adresa: Vojvode Putnika 51
Telefon: 069/853-90-69
Fax:

PIB: 111971285

STD Comp

E-mail: stdcompO015@gmail.com

LOGITECH Surround Sound Speakers Z906 -
DIGITAL - EMEA28 ( 980-000468 )

Sifra: 12597
Kategorija prozivoda: ZVUCNICI
Proizvodac¢: LOGITECH

Cena: 66340,00 rsd.

Audio Output Mode:
System Components:

Output Power:

Speaker Amplification Type:
Subwoofer:

Front:

SPDIF-in Coaxial Connector
Quantity:
SPDIF-in Optical Connector
Quantity:

Audio Line-In Interface Quantity:
Headphones Interface Quantity:
Headphones Interface Connector

Type:

Device Location:

Included Accessories:
Remote Control Type:
Remote Control Technology:
Power Device Location:
Power Source:

Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

5.1 Channel Surround

5 Speakers
Subwoofer

500 W
Active

1 x165W
5x 67W
1

2
1
Mini-phone Stereo 3.5 mm

External
Remote Control
Standard remote control
Infrared
Internal

Power Supply
Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
435 mm

428 mm

383 mm

16.62 kg

16.61 kg

1

461 mm

405 mm

461 mm

18.35 kg




